
 

Cruzcampo

Carling 

San Miguel

Korev

Angelo Poretti 

Nightjar Stout

Rattler

Cold River 

Wye Valley Ale

Guest Ale

 

Old Mout Cider- Various Flavours

Old Mout- Zero Alcohol 

Critical Mass IPA - Gluten Free

San Miguel Zero

San Miguel Gluten Free

Brooklyn Lager Zero

Guinness 0%

Peroni 330ml

Brewdog Hazy Jane

330ml / 500ml

£6.10

£5.10

£4.20

£4.20

£4.45

£4.20

£5.00

£4.60

£4.50

Pint

£6.00

£4.95

£5.90

£5.90

£5.95

£5.90

£6.10

£5.40 

£4.80

£5.25

Half Pint

£3.05 

£2.50

£3.00

£3.05

£3.05

£2.95

£3.15

£2.85

£2.50

£2.75

Draught
_

Bott led Beer / Cider / IPA
 _

ABV

4.5%

4%

5%

4.8%

4.6%

4.6%

6%

4.5%

4-4.6% 

ABV

4%

0%

4.7%

0%

4%

0.4%

0%

5%

5%



 

Wenlock Still Water 

Wenlock Sparkling Water 

 

London Essence Indian Tonic & Ginger Ale

London Essence Flavoured Tonic’s & Soda’s 

 (Orange & Elderflower Tonic, Peach &

Jasmine Soda, Orange & Fig Soda)  

Fever Tree Mediterranean  

Cawston Press Childrens Cartons (Apple &

Summer berries, Apple & Pear)

750ml

£4.90

£4.90

200ml

£3.60

£3.60

£3.75

£3.05 

Soft  Dr inks 
_

Please ask a member of our team for our full range of fizzy drinks and fresh Juices 

  

1/2 Pint of Eager Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple or

Tomato Juice

Frobishers Fusion 275ml:
Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry

Coke / Diet Coke/ Coke Zero 330ml Bottle

 

 £3.55

 

£3.75

£3.75 

Lemonade/ Pepsi/ Pepsi Max

Lemon & Lime

Cordial & Water (Blackcurrant, Orange, Lime, Elderflower)

Cordial & Soda (Blackcurrant, Orange, Lime, Elderflower)

Small 150ml Dash

Large 300ml Dash 

Pint

£4.40

£4.40

£2.50

£3.80  

£1.50

£2.00



Prosecco Amori

Veuve Cliquet 

Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royal Brut
France 
Bright - Well balanced

Joseph Perrier Rose

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose

125ml
£7.50

 

£9.70

Bottle
£30.00

£32.00

£58.00

£78.00

£77.00

£98.00

Only one quality; the finest. 

Veneto,Italy 
Dry - Crisp -Fruit 

Champagne, France 
Vibrant - Crisp -Fruity 

Champagne, France
Salmon Pink - Raspberry

Spark l ing & Champagne 
_ 1/2  BTL

£29.00

Rosé 
_
HB Rose
Chile
Dry- Fruity

Sun Gate Rose Zinfandel
USA
Sweet - Berries 

175ml

£6.95

£6.90 

Bottle

£26.00

£26.50

£34.00

250ml

£8.80

£8.90

Nikka Tikka Rose 
Marlborough
Refreshing

Brilla Prosecco Rose 
Veneto,Italy 
Dry - Crisp -Fruit 



Sancerre Domaine Daulny

Pato Torrente Chardonnay

Wide River Chenin Blanc

HB Sauvnignon

Topuku

Gavi la Luciana Araldica

Petit Chablis Domaine 
De Malandes  

Pinot Grigio Amanti

Marlborough, New Zealand
Clean - Crisp - Citrus

Vino, Italy
Dry - Floral - Unoaked 

Chile
Tropical - Balanced - Zesty 

South Africa
Peppery - Acidic - Aromatic

Chile 
Tropical - Nutty - Balanced

Burgundy
Pure - Peachy - Lush

France
Grassy - Crisp - Dry 

Italy
Dry - Fresh - Clean

White 
_

175ml

£6.30

£6.10

£6.60

£7.10

Bottle

£26.00

£25.50

£28.50

£31.00

£33.00

£36..00

£45.00

£50.00

£29.00

£56.00

250ml

£8.80

£8.40

£8.75

£10.60

1/2 BTL

£13.50

£13.75

£14.50

£17.00

Loosen Reisling 8.5% ABV
France
Depth - Complexity

Nikka Tikka Magnum
Marlborough, New Zealand
Clean - Crisp - Citrus. (2 Bottles)



Red 
_

Tobelos Crianza Rioja

Uvas Del Sol Malbec Reserve

Los Coches Pinot Noir

HB Merlot

Bagordi Rioja

Chateau Tour Bel Air St Emilion

Chateau De Fleurie Loron 

Wide River Shiraz

Spain
Liquorice - Spice - Elegant

South Africa
Plum - Damson - Smooth

Chile
Fruity - Medium body 

Chile
Ripe - Silky - Delicate

Argentina
Rich - Silky - Soft 

Burgundy
Earthy - Silky - Spice

Spain
Cherries - Oaky - Balanced 

Bordeaux
Berry - Balanced - Earthy

175ml

£6.30

£7.00

£7.60

Bottle

£26.00

£24.50

£30.50

£31.00

£33.50

£42.00

£47.00

£50.00

£33.00

250ml

£8.80

£8.90

£10.40

1/2 BTL

£13.50

£13.75

£14.50

Pato Torrente, Cabernet Sauvignon
Chile
Dark Fruit - Soft - Chocolate



 

Gin Ting Berries

Gin Ting Passionfruit, Mango & Elderflower

Shakespeare Rhubarb

Bombay Saphire London Dry 

Tanqueray 10

Guest Gin (Please See Specials)  

Brockmans

Malfy Blood Orange

25ml

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.70

£4.85

£4.85

£4.90

50ml

£9.15

£9.15

£9.15

£8.95

£9.15

   

£9.15

£9.15

Gin 
_

 

Black Cow Strawberry

Black Cow Vodka

Grey Goose

Belvedere

AU Vodka Flavoured- Ask for

todays Flavour

25ml

£5.00

£4.90

£5.10

£5.10

£4.90 

50ml 

£9.40

£9.10

£9.75

£9.75

£9.45

Vodka 
_

ABV

42.5%

42.5%

40%

42%

47.3%

40%

41%

ABV

37.5%

40%

40%

40%

35.2%

 

Bacardi

Bumbu Dark

Dead Mans Finger Coconut 

Rum Ting Passionfruit, Mango & Elderflower

Kraken

Zanzibar Spiced

25ml

£4.60

£4.65

£4.65

£4.85

£4.95

£5.10 

50ml 

£8.90

£8.90

£8.90

£8.90

£9.10

£9.80

Rum
_ABV

37.5%

40%

37.5%

42.5%

47%

40%



 

Cotswold Single Malt

Famous Grouse

Glenlivet

Glenmorangie

Haig Club

Talisker Skye

Jameson

Connemara

Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whiskey

25ml

£5.10

£4.50

£4.60

£4.80

£5.20

£4.70

£4.60

£5.00 

£4.10

50ml 

£9.90

£8.70

£8.90

£9.20

£10.20

£9.10

£8.90

£9.70

£7.90

Whiskey
_ABV

46%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

35%

 

Courvoisier VS

Hennessy Fine de Cognac

Chateau Du Tariquet XO

25ml

£4.60

£6.10

£8.10

50ml 

£8.90

£11.90

£15.90

Cognac & Armagnac
_ABV

40%

40%

40%

 

Jack Daniels

Wild Turkey

25ml

£4.60

£4.65

50ml 

£8.90

£8.95

Tennessee &Bourbon 
_ABV

40%

40.5%



 

Tequila

Tequila Rose

Jagermeister

Sambuca

Mini Guiness (Baileys & Tia Maria)

Kraken Bomb (Kraken & Red Bull)

Jagerbomb

Fireball 

25ml

£4.35

£3.40

£4.10

£4.25

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.60

Shots & Shooters 
_ABV

40%

15%

35%

38%

33%

 

Tia Maria

Baileys

Aperol

Disaronno

Angels Peach Schnapps

Southern Comfort

Grand Marnier

Limoncello

Chambord

 

25ml

£4.60

£4.30

£3.80

£3.90

£3.80

£3.80

£3.10

50ml 

£8.20

£5.00

£4.70

£8.20

£7.30

£7.40

£7.30

£7.30

Liqueurs & Digestifs
_ABV

20%

17%

11%

28%

15%

35%

40%

26%

16.5%

 

Harveys Bristol Cream 

Taylors Port 

Grahams White Port 

50ml 

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

Sherry & Port
_

ABV

17.5%

20%

19%


